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• Material: Polypropylene   
• Color: Gray, black  
• Nestable: Yes
• Shape: Square
• Application: Heat Pump Condenser

Item No.

18046H

18048H

18046BH

18046BH

32" X 32" X 8", GRA

36" X 36" X 8", GRA

32" X 32" X 8", BLACK

36" X 36" X 8", BLACK

338

383

338

383

48

43

48

43

EA

EA

EA

EA

Description Std. Pkg U/MLoad Capacity
(lbs)
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SPEC18046H
18046H-18048BH

Specification

Features
Integrated design enhances load-bearing capacity and facilitates easier
installation, significantly reducing installation time.

Snowflake pattern support frame elevates the equipment by 8”,
preventing extensive coverage by accumulated snow.

Features include 8 knock-out holes for easy drilling and 8 anti-vibration
pads for improved stability, noise reduction, and equipment efficiency.

Stackable design ensures a tight fit, optimizing transportation, saving
space, and reducing freight costs.

Made from high-performance polypropylene, it is durable under UV
exposure and extreme weather conditions.
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