Technical Data Sheet



HIGH RISE EQUIPMENT PAD

Submittal Information

Part No.	18046H-18048BH
Document No.	SPEC18046H
Date	2024-12-02
Revision	01

General Properties

- Material: Polypropylene
- Color: Gray, black
- Nestable: Yes
- · Shape: Square
- Application: Heat Pump Condenser

Specification

Item No.	Description	Load Capacity (lbs)	Std. Pkg	U/M
18046H	32" X 32" X 8", GRA	338	48	EA
18048H	36" X 36" X 8", GRA	383	43	EA
18046BH	32" X 32" X 8", BLACK	338	48	EA
18046BH	36" X 36" X 8", BLACK	383	43	EA

Features

- Integrated design enhances load-bearing capacity and facilitates easier installation, significantly reducing installation time.
- Snowflake pattern support frame elevates the equipment by 8", preventing extensive coverage by accumulated snow.
- Made from high-performance polypropylene, it is durable under UV exposure and extreme weather conditions.
- Stackable design ensures a tight fit, optimizing transportation, saving space, and reducing freight costs.
- Features include 8 knock-out holes for easy drilling and 8 anti-vibration pads for improved stability, noise reduction, and equipment efficiency.



